
1 Term Time Only

 
New Ash Green Redhill Wood
New Ash Green North Square
Hartley St John's Lane
Longfield Railway Station
Longfield Academy
New Barn Longfield Avenue
Southfleet The Ship
Northfleet Hall Road
Perry Street All Saints Church
Gravesend Barrack Row
Denton Lion Garage

489
0725
0728
0732
0744

--
0750
0756
0801
0808
0814

--

489 1

0725
0728
0732
0744

--
0750
0756
0801
0808
0814
0823

489 1

0800
0805

--
0815
0825

--
--
--
--
--
--

489
0945
0948

--
0957

--
1003
1010
1014
1019
1025

--

489
1115
1118

--
1127

--
1133
1140
1144
1149
1155

--

489
1245
1248

--
1257

--
1303
1310
1314
1319
1325

--

489
1420
1423

--
1432

--
1438
1445
1449
1454
1500

--

489
1622
1625

--
1634

--
1640
1647
1652
1656
1702

--

489
1750
1753

--
1801

--
1806
1812
1816
1819
1822

--

1 Runs Wednesdays only 2 Term Time Only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays

 
Denton Lion Garage
Longfield Academy
Gravesend Barrack Row
Perry Street All Saints Church
Northfleet Hall Road
Southfleet The Ship
New Barn Longfield Avenue
Longfield Railway Station
Hartley St John's Lane
New Ash Green North Square
New Ash Green Redhill Wood

489
--
--

0642
0647
0652
0656
0702
0708

--
0717
0720

489
--
--

0900
0905
0910
0916
0923
0929

--
0938
0941

489
--
--

1030
1035
1040
1046
1053
1059

--
1108
1111

489
--
--

1200
1205
1210
1216
1223
1229

--
1238
1241

489
--
--

1330
1335
1340
1346
1353
1359

--
1408
1411

489 1 2

--
1410

--
--
--
--
--

1413
--

1422
1425

489 2 3

--
1530

--
--
--
--
--

1533
--

1542
1545

489
--
--

1539
1544
1548
1553
1600
1606
1611
1615
1618

489 2

1530
--

1539
1544
1548
1553
1600
1606
1611
1615
1618

489
--
--

1707
1712
1716
1721
1728
1734

--
1743
1746

 
New Ash Green Redhill Wood
New Ash Green North Square
Longfield Railway Station
New Barn Longfield Avenue
Southfleet The Ship
Northfleet Hall Road
Perry Street All Saints Church
Gravesend Barrack Row

489
0915
0918
0927
0933
0940
0944
0949
0955

489
1045
1048
1057
1103
1109
1115
1119
1125

489
1215
1218
1227
1233
1239
1245
1249
1255

489
1615
1618
1627
1633
1639
1645
1649
1655

489
1750
1753
1801
1806
1812
1816
1819
1822

 
Gravesend Barrack Row
Perry Street All Saints Church
Northfleet Hall Road
Southfleet The Ship
New Barn Longfield Avenue
Longfield Railway Station
New Ash Green North Square
New Ash Green Redhill Wood

489
1000
1005
1010
1016
1023
1029
1038
1041

489
1130
1135
1140
1146
1153
1159
1208
1211

489
1530
1535
1540
1546
1553
1559
1608
1611

489
1707
1712
1716
1721
1728
1734
1743
1746

 
New Ash Green Redhill Wood
New Ash Green North Square
Longfield Railway Station
New Barn Longfield Avenue
Southfleet The Ship
Northfleet Hall Road
Perry Street All Saints Church
Gravesend Barrack Row

489
0930
0933
0939
0944
0950
0954
0957
1001

489
1050
1053
1059
1104
1110
1114
1117
1121

489
1210
1213
1219
1224
1230
1234
1237
1241

489
1330
1333
1339
1344
1350
1354
1357
1401

489
1530
1533
1539
1544
1550
1554
1557
1601

489
1650
1653
1659
1704
1710
1714
1717
1721

489
1807
1810
1816
1821
1827
1831
1834
1838

489
1942
1945
1951
1956
2002
2006
2009
2013

489 New Ash Green to Gravesend

via Longfield - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Tuesday, August 30, 2022

Monday to Friday - Denton Lion Garage

Monday to Friday - New Ash Green Redhill Wood

Saturday - Gravesend Barrack Row

Saturday - New Ash Green Redhill Wood

Sunday - Gravesend Barrack Row



 
Gravesend Barrack Row
Perry Street All Saints Church
Northfleet Hall Road
Southfleet The Ship
New Barn Longfield Avenue
Longfield Railway Station
New Ash Green North Square
New Ash Green Redhill Wood

489
1017
1021
1024
1028
1033
1038
1044
1047

489
1137
1141
1144
1148
1153
1158
1204
1207

489
1257
1301
1304
1308
1313
1318
1324
1327

489
1447
1451
1454
1458
1503
1508
1514
1517

489
1617
1621
1624
1628
1633
1638
1644
1647

489
1737
1741
1744
1748
1753
1758
1804
1807

489
1912
1916
1919
1923
1928
1933
1939
1942

489
2017
2021
2024
2028
2033
2038
2044
2047

Sunday - New Ash Green Redhill Wood


	Monday to Friday - Denton Lion Garage
	Monday to Friday - New Ash Green Redhill Wood
	Saturday - Gravesend Barrack Row
	Saturday - New Ash Green Redhill Wood
	Sunday - Gravesend Barrack Row
	Sunday - New Ash Green Redhill Wood

